
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale              Dated:  November 26, 2021

Subject Property: LOT # 5-89 INNISFIL

Between 

PURCHASER(s):
Seema Khanna

And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.
It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the 
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement 
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

LOT # 5-89
MODEL: Superior 3615 “A” (2 Car Garage)
SCHEDULE “E” Site Plan

PURCHASE PRICE: $1,075,990.00
LOT PREMIUM: $125,000.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,200,990.00

INSERT:

LOT # 5-86
MODEL: Superior 3615 “A” (2 Car Garage)
SCHEDULE “E” Site Plan

PURCHASE PRICE: $1,075,990.00
LOT PREMIUM: $0.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,075,990.00

                                                                   (Purchaser) (Date) 

                                                                   (Purchaser) (Date)

              (Vendor) (Date)

Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6

Seema Khanna
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Seema Khanna on 11/29/2021 6:06:09 PM EST from the IpAddress: 199.33.89.190



SCHEDULE "E"

SITE PLAN

Lot No. 86   Phase 5

Initials: _______________  _______________
BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1   

Schedule "E" Page 1 of 2

orMS_105.rpt 29oct20

Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6

Seema Khanna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Seema Khanna on 11/29/2021 6:06:13 PM EST from the IpAddress: 199.33.89.190



Initials: _______________  _______________
BSTPurchaserInit4   BSTPurchaserInit3   BSTPurchaserInit2   BSTPurchaserInit1   

Schedule "E" Page 2 of 2

orMS_105.rpt 29oct20

Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6

Seema Khanna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Seema Khanna on 11/29/2021 6:06:22 PM EST from the IpAddress: 199.33.89.190

Seema Khanna
Authentisign Accepted Initial
This Initial was accepted by Seema Khanna on 11/29/2021 6:06:58 PM EST from the IpAddress: 199.33.89.190


	Authentisign: LOT #5-89 Lot Change Amendment
	ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6
	Created: 11/26/2021 12:19:45 PM
	Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO
	Signers (1)
	1. Seema Khanna
	ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Phone: 
	Email: seema_cga@ymail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (6)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: ADFB0E80-79F2-4B00-B4E5-C1612E561D94
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:06:09 PM EST

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 2FDDC7A2-DFCB-4B59-81D2-E47A1A185C16
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:05:31 PM EST

	3. Initial on Page 2
	ID: 399B6BEA-52C9-45AE-A7AA-428EA06DCFA3
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:06:13 PM EST

	4. Initial on Page 3
	ID: B787805E-CADC-450D-B558-78EE6BFD3963
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:06:22 PM EST

	5. Initial on Page 3
	ID: 2D036BE1-C0F7-4CE2-924B-6E4AEB9023F8
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:06:58 PM EST

	6. Date Field on Page 3
	ID: 1B5150B0-4675-4129-8166-8C8C3E5550F6
	IP Address: 199.33.89.190
	Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:05:31 PM EST




	History
	New Signing Created: 11/26/2021 12:19:45 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Signing has been created. Name: LOT #5-89 Lot Change Amendment Authentisign ID: 43E30C13-8F90-4CBE-823D-DD850DF110B6 Signing Creator: VINCE IULIANO Signing Creator ID: E19EBF8F-FBEE-4EBD-89DB-C51F8BEB8697
	Authentisign History ID:1CA74C42-533C-4332-9A53-D7B7AEDC088F

	New Participant Added: 11/26/2021 12:23:30 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Seema Khanna Participant ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:0392C5EF-4502-4B37-9D65-22A3E933EB97

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 12:23:44 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT #5-89 Lot Chnage Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:6415EFCA-C698-4F53-80C6-B3DE0D3C6293

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 12:23:45 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Site map.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:225E932A-5758-4353-8AA8-D80B0EB0D1C8

	New Document Added: 11/26/2021 12:25:13 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:EC3AFD8D-80CF-4295-8726-1BF7196C1570

	Signature Request Email Sent: 11/26/2021 12:25:13 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Seema Khanna (seema_cga@ymail.com). Signer ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:CF60F41A-DD91-4850-BD10-096B3E8968CB

	Signature Request Email Sent: 11/29/2021 10:58:08 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:Sending signature request email to Seema Khanna (seema_cga@ymail.com). Signer ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:B74401EB-B7E2-4495-BDC6-17D95DBAC00F

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 11/29/2021 6:05:48 PM
	IP Address:199.33.89.190
	Details:Seema Khanna has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:DC54B38B-C44A-4810-915F-D0C2E7330030

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 11/29/2021 6:05:48 PM
	IP Address:199.33.89.190
	Details:Seema Khanna has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:24C1063B-5E4B-4F49-B331-42E6BA6F190B

	Document Accepted: 11/29/2021 6:07:02 PM
	IP Address:199.33.89.190
	Details:Seema Khanna has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 5F83AAB3-7862-4C28-B4F1-352AAD72FB84
	Authentisign History ID:68125ABA-AB6D-4F4D-AE06-245A4F82D00C




